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Doyle

Hoermann

Kingston

Romano

Skinner

Spaulding

Scattering
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DISTRICT

TOTALS

16982

5064

2899

10816

13966

15333



Backus

Deen

Gannett

Herbert

K-Brooks

Kimack

Scattering
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DISTRICT

TOTALS

8678

8505

8743

477

425

5343

287



Carroll

Lancaster

May

McCormack.

Reynes

Spater

Scattering
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DISTRICT

TOTALS

11015

7497

13390

9105

9357

8970



HOUSE

OF

REPRESENTATIVES
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Weybridge

332

District

Totals

1367



(Two

seats)

(D)

(D)

Middlebury

(4

2)

2429

2342

District

Totals

2429

2342

244

Fayston

321

95

Granville

86

17

Waitsfield

508

162

Warren

558

147

District

Totals

1473

421



245

Bennington

3

Palmer

Scattering

(One

seat)

Pownal

1140

18

District

Totals

1140

18



246



Sheffield

158

Wheelock

154

District

Totals

1461

247

District

Totals

979



248

Chittenden

4

O'Neill

Packard

Parmly

Stokes

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(D)

(D)

(R)

(R)

Richmond

1298

634

573

798

3

Williston

988

1014

699

1467

8

District

Totals

2286

1648

1272

2265

11



Chittenden

5-1

Bronson

Cluff

LaBerge

Prindle

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(R)

(D)

(D)

(R)

Charlotte

791

762

336

1090

3

Shelburne

(5-1)

2127

1459

702

1495

7

District

Totals

2918

2221

1038

2585

10

249

Chittenden

7-1

Evelti

Mares

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(D)

(D)

Burlington

(BED,

W5)

1961

1831

12

Burlington

(Edmunds,

W6)

651

651

13

District

Totals

2612

2482

25



Chittenden

7-2

Riehle

Scattering

(One

seat)

(R)

Burlington

(Edmunds

W6)

1234

25

District

Totals

1234

25

250

Chittenden

8

Casavant

Conlon

Kehaya

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(D)

(M)

(D)

Winooslci

(Armory)

722

366

748

8

Winoos)ci

(St.

Francis)

860

398

870

14

District

Totals

1582

764

1618

22



Chittenden

9-1

*

Conant

Graziano

Sweeney

Torino

Yarnell

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(R)

(I)

(R)

(D)

(D)

Colchester

(9-1)

1051

548

1040

901

1212

1

District

Totals

1051

548

1040

901

1212

1

251

Victory

12

24

District

Totals

474

789



Franklin

1

Beaulieu

Scattering

(One

seat)

(R)

Franklin

371

20

Highgate

870

23

District

Totals

1241

43

252

(W3)

231

224

90

56

(W4)

248

223

217

116

(W5)

329

295

225

146

(W6)

196

205

104

64

District

Totals

1638

1510

1059

640



Franklin

6-1

Bushey

Scattering

(One

seat)

(D)

St.

Albans

Town

(6-1)

1390

13

District

Totals

1390

13

253



Lamoille

2

Gersuny

O'Brien

Wing

Scattering

(Two

seats)

(D)

(R)

(R)

Morristown

354

924

1344

8

Stowe

483

1376

868

7

District

Totals

837

2300

2212

15

254
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